Miele Kondenstgrretumbler TCR790 WP

Energiklasse
Tarrekapacitet
Lydniveau
Kondenseringsklasse
Arligt energiforbrug
Farve

Hgjde

Bredde

Dybde

Veegt

Dgrheengsling

Antal programmer
Ledningsleengde
2+2 ars garanti

EAN nummer

A+++

9 kg

62 dB(A)

A

174 kWh/ar
Hvid

850 mm

596 mm

636 mm

62,0 kg
Venstrehaengslet
12

2,0m

Ja
4002516479017



